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VOLUMENES  RAMPA 1 ENTRADA CRISOL

GALERIAS ALVEAR, VIA ARGENTINA
BELLA VISTA, PANAMA

OFICINA 309/310, 2º PISO
TELEFONO. 399-6810

EMAIL: grupourbanmode@gmail.com

DIRECTOR DE OBRAS  Y CONSTRUCCIONES MUNICIPALES

CONTENIDO:

J. C. BENAVIDES BONINI

URBAN MODE  S.A.

ARQ. URIEL V. ESPINOSA

URBAN MODE  S.A.

PROPIEDAD:  

UBICACION:

URBAN MODE  S.A.

SECCIONES TRANSVERSALES
RAMPA  2

CORTE = 7,703.71 M3

RELLENO = 3,215.23 M3
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